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6 av 6 stevner

Ørret presisjon/Trout accuracy
Åpen klasse/Open class

Nr. Navn Poeng
1 Vidar Næss 189
2 Steinar Røstad 186
3 Stein Grønberg 184
4 Jarle Strandberg 167
5 Kristoffer Olstad 158
6 Jan Myhre 155
7 Karoline Olsen 153
8 Rune Brenna 152
9 Tor Erik Gjersøe 139
10 Jan Vidar Josephsen 132
11 Vetle Kjærstad 119
12 Vegard Olsen 113
13 Per Grønberg 108
14 Tommy Aarkvisla 107
14 Tom Larsen 107
16 Knut Magne Olsen 102
17 Christine Josephsen 97
18 Harald Ø. Jensen 86
19 Per Knutsen 82
19 Tina Mengkroken 82
21 Frode Andersen 81
22 Gari Aikio 77
23 Morten Olsen 74
24 Terje Nielsen 70
25 Bendik S. Egeland 68
26 Knut Ekelund 66
27 Grunde Løvoll 54
28 Helga Gressaker 50
28 Alexander Smerud 50
30 Trond Nøkleberg 49
31 Nebojsa Petrovic 46
32 Åge Larsen 45
33 Eirik Hernes Larsen 43
34 Martin Petersen 42
35 Lars Røslie 41
36 Mats Grønberg 41
37 Peter Opitz 39



38 Øystein Hveding 36
38 Raymond Eilertsen 36
40 Øyvind Strand 35
40 Tom A. Wangensteen 35
42 Geir Espeland 33
43 Anita Strand 32
45 Geir Hansen 31
45 Per Martin Johansen 31
46 Morten Nicolaysen 29
46 Aril Lie Jonsmyr 29
46 Terje Mikkelsen 29
49 Lasse Vikoren 25
50 Svein Hugo Johansen 22
51 Andor Røraas 20
52 Sveinung Larsson 19
53 Ørjan Lauknes 18
53 Svein Ivar Sveinsen 18
53 Christian Knutsen 18
56 Snorre Emildsen 16
57 Silje H. Brakstad 13
57 Tersun Salihi 13
59 Terje Slydahl 8
60 Espen Grønberg 6

Damer/Ladies
Nr. Navn Poeng
1 Karoline Olsen 153
2 Christine Josephsen 97
3 Tina Mengkroken 82
4 Helga Gressaker 50
4 Anita Strand 32

Junior gutter
Nr. Navn Poeng
1 Vetle Kjærstad 119
2 Vegard Olsen 113
3 Bendik S. Egeland 68
4 Mats Grønberg 41

Junior jenter
Nr. Navn Poeng
1 Silje H. Brakstad 13

3 beste poengsummer adderes

3 best scores are added



Ørret lengde/Trout distance
Åpen klasse/Open class

Nr. Navn Poeng

1 Vidar Næss 105,75

2 Jan Vidar Josephsen 104,57

3 Tor Erik Gjersøe 103,91

4 Stein Grønberg 103,78

5 Tom Larsen 102,98

6 Jarle Strandberg 100,97

7 Steinar Røstad 99,34

8 Kristoffer Olstad 92,40

9 Jan Myhre 92,30

10 Gari Aikio 91,92

11 Vetle Kjærstad 89,48

12 Rune Brenna 88,12

13 Vegard Olsen 87,56

14 Christine Josephsen 85,59

15 Knut Magne Olsen 80,92

16 Karoline Olsen 78,51

17 Tommy Aarkvisla 67,70

18 Per Grønberg 66,62

19 Harald Ø. Jensen 64,75

20 Tina Mengkroken 62,77

21 Grunde Løvoll 62,19

22 Terje Nielsen 61,07

23 Frode Andersen 60,35

24 Per Knutsen 59,96

25 Alexander Smerud 56,95

26 Bendik S. Egeland 56,48

27 Morten Olsen 49,62

28 Tom A. Wangensteen 35,96

29 Eirik Hernes Larsen 34,75

30 Geir Hansen 34,00

31 Geir Espeland 32,78

32 Nebojsa Petrovic 32,67

33 Aril Lie Jonsmyr 32,35

34 Lasse Vikoren 32,31

35 Terje Mikkelsen 31,95

36 Mats Grønberg 31,65
37 Martin Petersen 31,49
38 Tersun Salihi 31,30
38 Knut Ekelund 31,30
40 Per Martin Johansen 31,10



41 Espen Grønberg 30,99
42 Helga Gressaker 30,71
43 Øystein Hveding 30,10
44 Raymond Eilertsen 30,02
45 Trond Nøkleberg 29,46
46 Andor Røraas 29,03
47 Peter Opitz 28,88
48 Åge Larsen 28,67
49 Ørjan Lauknes 28,66
50 Øyvind Strand 28,64
51 Svein Hugo Johansen 27,61
52 Lars Røslie 27,50
53 Christian Knutsen 27,36
54 Anita Strand 27,26
55 Morten Nicolaysen 27,12
56 Sveinung Larsson 24,88
57 Svein Ivar Sveinsen 20,63
58 Snorre Emildsen 20,03
59 Terje Slydahl 17,88
60 Silje H. Brakstad 15,59

Damer/Ladies
Nr. Navn Poeng

1 Christine Josephsen 85,59

2 Karoline Olsen 78,51
3 Tina Mengkroken 62,77

4 Helga Gressaker 30,71

5 Anita Strand 27,26

Junior gutter
Nr. Navn Poeng

1 Vetle Kjærstad 89,48

2 Vegard Olsen 87,56

3 Bendik S. Egeland 56,48

4 Mats Grønberg 31,65

Junior jenter
Nr. Navn Poeng

1 Silje H. Brakstad 15,59

3 beste poengsummer adderes

3 best scores are added



All-round
Åpen klasse/Open class

Nr. Navn Poeng

1 Vidar Næss 391,33

2 Stein Grønberg 390,51

3 Steinar Røstad 381,18

4 Jarle Strandberg 366,26

5 Kristoffer Olstad 340,67

6 Tor Erik Gjersøe 339,45

7 Jan Vidar Josephsen 336,93

8 Jan Myhre 333,50

9 Tom Larsen 310,49

10 Karoline Olsen 306,74

11 Vetle Kjærstad 295,62

12 Vegard Olsen 285,46

13 Christine Josephsen 265,18

14 Knut Magne Olsen 259,71

15 Gari Aikio 256,01

16 Per Grønberg 240,51

17 Tommy Aarkvisla 240,24

18 Harald Ø. Jensen 214,37

19 Rune Brenna 212,46

20 Tina Mengkroken 206,58

21 Frode Andersen 200,57

22 Per Knutsen 200,39

23 Terje Nielsen 191,87

24 Bendik S. Egeland 180,28

25 Grunde Løvoll 177,28

26 Morten Olsen 172,50

27 Alexander Smerud 163,47

28 Knut Ekelund 127,70

29 Eirik Hernes Larsen 112,47

30 Helga Gressaker 110,76

31 Nebojsa Petrovic 108,12

32 Trond Nøkleberg 107,84

33 Tom A. Wangensteen 106,28

34 Martin Petersen 104,21

35 Mats Grønberg 103,40

36 Åge Larsen 101,97
37 Geir Hansen 98,38
38 Geir Espeland 97,50
39 Øystein Hveding 96,08
40 Peter Opitz 95,85



41 Lars Røslie 95,79
42 Raymond Eilertsen 95,72
43 Aril Lie Jonsmyr 93,37
44 Terje Mikkelsen 92,69
45 Øyvind Strand 92,21
46 Per Martin Johansen 90,80
47 Lasse Vikoren 89,43
48 Anita Strand 86,29
49 Morten Nicolaysen 82,91
50 Andor Røraas 77,72
51 Svein Hugo Johansen 76,55
52 Tersun Salihi 75,04
53 Ørjan Lauknes 74,57
54 Christian Knutsen 72,10
55 Sveinung Larsson 68,28
56 Espen Grønberg 67,90
57 Svein Ivar Sveinsen 57,95
58 Snorre Emildsen 55,26
59 Silje H. Brakstad 43,44
60 Terje Slydahl 43,03

Damer/Ladies
Nr. Navn Poeng

1 Karoline Olsen 306,74
2 Christine Josephsen 265,18

3 Tina Mengkroken 206,58

4 Helga Gressaker 110,76

5 Anita Strand 86,29

Junior gutter
Nr. Navn Poeng

1 Vetle Kjærstad 295,62

2 Vegard Olsen 285,46

3 Bendik S. Egeland 180,28

4 Mats Grønberg 103,40

Junior jenter
Nr. Navn Poeng

1 Silje H. Brakstad 43,44

3 beste poengsummer adderes

3 best scores are added


